STATE OF MINNESOTA

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT

HAROLD LeVANDER

GOVERNOR OF SAID STATE

Го	dennis dimmi	ANICI
)f	ACCOUNTS OF AN	County, SENDS GREETING:
		ence in your prudence, integrity and ability I have appointed you IDER OF THE METROPOLITAR COUNCIL, FOR A TERM
ETTE	CTIVE AUGUST 8, 1067, A	AND EXPIRING THE FIRST MONDAY IN JANUARY, 1969
PURS	uant to the Laus of Min	MISOTA. 1967. CHAPTER 896.
Y	ou are therefore by these presents	, appointed and commissioned A MEMBER OF THE
	OPOLITAN COUNCIL	as aforesaid,
Т	O HAVE AND TO HOLD the said	office of METWER OF THE METROPOLITAN COUNCIL
molumen	its to the said office belonging, or	office of METHER OF THE METROPOLITATI COUNCIL. together with all the rights, powers and by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by annulled, or expire by force or reason of any law of this State.
molumen	its to the said office belonging, or	together with all the rights, powers and by law in anywise appertaining, until this commission shall be by

STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
AUG 1 1 1967

Secretary of State